1958

IRE TRANSACTIONS ON MICROWAVE THEORY AND TECHNIQUES

IRE Transactions
on

Microwave Theory and Techniques

339

EDITORIAL BOARD

Editor
K. Tomiyasu

Advertising Editor
Tore N. Anderson

H. M. Altschuler
D. J. Angelakos
W. P. Ayres

R. W. Beattv

J. C. Cacheris

S. B. Cohn

R. E. Collin

W. A. Edson

E. ]J. Feldman

1. Goldstein

. C. Hansen

. Heffner

. M. T. Jones

. D. King

. D. Lacy
Patricia A, Loth
R. V. Lowman
H. F. Mathis

E. W. Matthews, Jr.
Theodore Moreno
M. C. Pease

J. Reed

H. J. Riblet

J. M. Richardson
S. D. Robertson
R. F. Schwartz
W. Sichak

D. C. Stinson

P. D. Strum

E. Strumwasser
L. Swern

P. H. Vartanian, Jr.
E. Wantuch

M. T. Weiss

G. J. Wheeler

R. F. Wtitmer
F. K. Willenbrock

woEDR

Volume MTT-6 OCTOBER, 1958 Number 4

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Frontispiece............ . C e R . . .. .Eugene G. Fubint
A Plea for Simplification......... ..... e e e e e -Eugene G. Fubini

Microwave Prize. ......

CONTRIBUTIONS

General Treatment of Klystron Resonant Cavities......c..ooovvnive .t oo Kazuo Fujisawa
A Unified Discussion of High-Q Waveguide Filter Design Theory............... Henry J. Riblet
An Analysis of a Broad-Band Coaxial Hybrid Ring............ V. J. Albanese and W. P. Peyser
Some Notes on the Optimum Design of Stepped Transmission-Line Transformers. .. . .. L. Solymar
Microwave Semiconductor Switching Techniques..R., V. Garver, E. G. Spencer, and M. A. Harper
Microwave Q Measurements in the Presence of Coupling Losses.................. E. L. Ginzton

The Excitation of a Dielectric Rod by a Cylindrical Waveguide.............................

An Investigation of the Properties of Germanium Mixer Crystals at Low Temperatures. .......
.................................................... L. K. Anderson and A. Hendry

The Multiple Branch Waveguide Coupler. . .......... .. . ... . . .. John Reed
Coupled-Transmission-Line Directional Couplers............. J. K. Shimigu and E. M. T. Jones
Design of a Full Waveguide Bandwidth High-Power Isolator. . ....B. J. Duncan and B. Vufiodes
Correction to “A Simple Artificial Anisotropic Dielectric Medium”. .. .......... Robert E. Collin
Wide-Band Microwave Transmission Measuring System. ... .. J. B. Linker, Jr. and H. H. Grimm
A Method for Measuring the Directivity of Directional Couplers. .. E, Schafer and R. W, Beatty

Development of a High-Power L-Band Resonance Isolator......... ... .. ... .. oo

................................. E. 0. Schuls-DuBois, G. J. Wheeler, and M, H. Sirvetz
High-Power Microwave Filters........... ... ... ... ... .. ..., . Joseph H. Vogelnan
A Method of Calculating the Characteristic Impedance of a Strip Transmission Line to a Given

Degree of Accuracy... .. e e e .. .Rudolf G. de Buda
Ferrite Line Width Measurements in a Cross-Guide Coupler........... ... .Donald C. Stinson
Applications of Directional Filters for Multiplexing Systems................ . Frankiin S Coale

CORRESPONDENCE
Coaxial Isolator Utilizing Yttrium-Iron Garnet. . ...... ..o i .. L. Fretberg
A Broad-Band Microwave Coaxial Connector with Capacitive RF Coupling and Isolated DC

Returns. .. .. e e e C. M. Lin and R. W. Grow
The Cutoff Wavelength of Trough Waveguide....... .. ... ... .. ... ....... K. S. Packard
ContribULOrs. .. .o e e e

340
341
343

344
359
369
374
378
383

389

393
398
103
411
414
413
419

423
129

140
446
430

454

454
455

457
460



